

Current Wording	Proposed Amendment
17 A candidate will receive a \$250 credit at XL Print & Design, the amount used will be assessed towards the campaign cost value of \$500.	17 A candidate will receive a \$300 credit at XL Print & Design, the amount used will be assessed towards the campaign cost value of \$600 .
18 A candidate shall be reimbursed 75 percent of all other campaign costs, unless forfeiture of some or all of this amount is imposed by the Elections Committee.	18 A candidate shall be reimbursed 75 percent of all other campaign costs, unless forfeiture of some or all of this amount is imposed by the Elections Committee.